THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA
LIST OF BUSINESS FOR MONDAY, THE 15™ MARCH, 2021

BENCH-1 (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT —-11:00 A.M.

HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON
AND
HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER
CAUSE LIST
SL. CASE NAME OF THE NAME OF THE
No. No. COMPLAINANT RESPONDANT
HEARING MATTERS

1.

9.

10.

LY-356/2019

LY-455/2019
LY-199/2020
LY-342/2020
LY-484/2020
LY-868/2020
LY-1101/2020
LY-1174/2020

LY-1225/2020
LY-06/2021

Durga Prasad Das

Pradip Pradhan

Pradip Pradhan
Chitrarekha Swain
Binod Bihari Jena
Kanchanmala Pradhan
Gopalipada Villagers
Ranajit Mohanty

Himanshu Sekhar Nayak

Prasanta Ku Mohapatra

Simanta Mishra, Deputy
Commissioner, BMC

PD, DRDA, Jajpur & others.
Collector, Malkangiri & others
Collector, Puri.

BDO, Bdachana, Jajpur.
Tahasildar, Kanas.
Tahasildar, Bolagarh & others.

A.R.C.S, Bartana Co-operative
Society & others.
BDO, Hatadihi & others.

Spcl. Secy., G.A Deptt. & another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




